Krets

089 Forsand, Strand, Hjelmeland
089 Forsand, Strand, Hjelmeland
089 Forsand, Strand, Hjelmeland
090 Gjesdal

090 Gjesdal

090 Gjesdal

091 Klepp

091 Klepp

091 Klepp

092 Time

092 Time

092 Time

093 Ha

093 Ha

093 Ha

094 Sandnes og Sola

094 Sandnes og Sola

094 Sandnes og Sola

096 Stavanger, Randaberg og Kvitsgy
096 Stavanger, Randaberg og Kvitsgy
096 Stavanger, Randaberg og Kvitsgy
097 Bjerkreim

097 Bjerkreim

097 Bjerkreim

098 Eigersund, Lund og Sokndal
098 Eigersund, Lund og Sokndal
098 Eigersund, Lund og Sokndal
100 Sirdal

100 Sirdal

100 Sirdal

101 Kvinesdal og Flekkefjord

101 Kvinesdal og Flekkefjord

101 Kvinesdal og Flekkefjord

102 Farsund og Lyngdal

102 Farsund og Lyngdal

102 Farsund og Lyngdal

103 Mandal og Marnardal

103 Mandal og Marnardal

103 Mandal og Marnardal

104 Audnedalen

104 Audnedalen

104 Audnedalen

105 Kristiansand, Vennesla

105 Kristiansand, Vennesla

105 Kristiansand, Vennesla

106 Aseral og Haegebostad

106 Aseral og Haegebostad

106 Aseral og Haegebostad

107 Setesdal

107 Setesdal

107 Setesdal

108 Grimstad, Lillesand og Birkenes
108 Grimstad, Lillesand og Birkenes
108 Grimstad, Lillesand og Birkenes
109 Aust i Agder

109 Aust i Agder

109 Aust i Agder

Rolle
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Leder
Medlem
Medlem

Navn

Lars Terje Nerhus

Jon Ove Mzle

Mats Ove Fossmark
Geir Oluf Hareland
Anita Ravndal

Svein Ngdland

Helge Sele

Lene Thomsen
Ansgar Solheim
Eivind Norheim
Ragnhild Dyngeland
Jon Line

Hans Jr Aanestad
Silje-Kristin Bekkeheien
Knut Age Gjersdal
Finn Aarrestad

Atle Sanne

Jakob Karlsen

Torgeir Kinn

Olav T. og Hege Omdal Bg
Ommund Todnem
Kenneth Bjerkreim
Richard Frgyland

Kim Stian Fuglestad
@yvind Voilas

Hans Arne Haugland
Gunnar Vatland

Siri Fidjeland

Tor Arne Liland

Sven Haughom

Svein Arne Mygland
Reidar Solbjgrg

Olav Harbakk

Eivind Arsland

Svein Abrahamsen
Joar Straume
Wilhelm K. Soteland
Tord Ivan Heimdal
Carl Ellingsen
Christoffer Noddeland
John @ydna

Ole Tom Hgyland

Jon Leif Haverstad Eikaas
@yvind Eidsa

Inger Liv Thoresen
Kjell Arne Kvale

Tore Forgard

Erik Wold

Olav Lidtveit

Niklos Knutson Berg
Anne Aakhus

Trygve Gundersen
Andrea Cecilie Rghne Heimly
Lars Vedant Inntjorde
Lars Albert Albretsen
Kjetil Bjgnnum
Trygve Usterud

Telefon

45469363
40200281
90070045
95887960
41671561
99588391
99028711
93697515
98131817
90578067
90182779
99607511
95965370
47669538
92689714
97090122
98296650
48072864
47304527
99249111
41244097
97514157
99478300
93818240
95774307
95729756
95734929
41203327
97678367
91341907
90931319
95075436
41508512
48096579
47643636
90132492
97020688
91913388
91682886
94799642
90581787
97509720
95102545
91529278
91680387
96015989
41760573
97123390
95746113
41430757
45428386
90011616
45290480
47709030
90193166
92618710
90939427

E-post
larsinerhus@hotmail.com
jon_ove@hotmail.com
matsfossmark@hotmail.no
geirolh@online.no
er-rav@online.no
svein-nodland@live.com
helge.selel@kleppnett.no
lene.thomsen@kleppnett.no
ansgar.83@hotmail.com
eivindnorheim@hotmail.com
ra-dynge@online.no

linegard @gmail.com
hansaanestad @hotmail.com
skbekkeheien@gmail.com
k-aa-g@frisurf.no
finn.aarrestad@live.no
atle.sanne@lyse.net
jak-ka@online.no
torgeir.kinn@online.no
olavhege@lyse.net
omtodnem@gmail.com
kennethbjerkreim@hotmail.com
ricfro9@gmail.com
kimmi86@live.no
oyvindvoilas@gmail.com
hah@dabb.no
gunnarvatland@hotmail.com
si-fidje@online.no
tor.arne@bmliland.no
shaughom@gmail.com
sveinamygland@hotmail.com
rsolbjoe@online.no
olavhar@online.no
eivinaar@online.no
svein.abrahamsen@hotmail.com
joarstraume@gmail.com
wilh-sot@online.no
ivan.heimdal@hotmail.com
carlelli@online.no
chrisnoddeland@gmail.com
john.oydna@gmail.com
oletomhoyland @hotmail.com
jleikaas@online.no
marieidsaa@gmail.com
inger.liv@hotmail.com
gydakva@online.no
toreforgard@icloud.com
erik.wold1981@gmail.com
olav@lidtveit.com
niklosberg@gmail.com
anneaakhus@gmail.com
post@multifarm.no
andreacecilie@hotmail.com
larsi982231@hotmail.com
lars.albert@albretsen.com
kjetil.bjonnum@arendal.kommune.no
trygve-u@online.no



